
Page 1 of 1

District : Date of Reporting: 27/Aug/19

Sl.

No.

Name of 

Upazila

e-Tender ID 

No.

Package No.

(If any)

Sch. Sl. 

No. 

Under 

Pack.

Road ID No. Road Name Contract's Name

Start 

Chainage 

(m)

End 

Chainage 

(m)

Effective 

Length 

(m)

Gross Estimated 

Cost

(Taka)

Contract Amount

(Taka)

Amount Paid

(Taka)

Work Start 

Date

(As per 

Contract)

Work 

Completion 

Date

(As per 

Contract)

Elapse 

Day

(%)

Phy. 

Progr.

(%)

Contract Delayed Status 

Activity/

Remarks/

Date

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

A. Rehabilitation Road [Strengthening/Widening]

1
Joypurhat 

Sadar
W01 1

138473002 Bambu UP office -Shuktahar Bazar Road via Dharki (L = 

6.80 km )
M/S Naumee Enterprise      Sultanganj 

Para,Sadar,Bogura
         -       3,000     3,000 15,413,038.00   14,642,386.10      14,641,172.00 6/28/2018 12/28/2018 232% 100% -

2 Kalai W02 1
138582009 Kalai-Boiragipara-Matrai GC Road. M/S Sourav Enterprise                  

Sadar Road, Joypurhat.
    6,565     9,765     3,200 21,691,509.00   20,606,933.55      20,606,291.00 6/28/2018 12/28/2018 232% 100% -

3 Panchbibi W03 1
138742006 Panchbibi GC-Kotoalibag--Ratonpur-Atapara RHD M/S Kazol Enterprise Md.Imdadul 

Haque JV  Akkelpur,Joypurhat.
         -       8,705     8,705 55,002,719.00   45,149,248.04      31,250,387.00 2/19/2019 7/11/2019 133% 80% Time Expired

4 Khetlal W04 1
138613004 Tulshigonga UP -Dhantola Bazar Road. M/S Alef Enterprise       

Sultangoanjpara.Bogra.
         -       4,200     4,200 15,705,917.00   14,920,621.15      14,690,963.00 1/23/2019 4/22/2019 243% 100% -

5 Akkelpur W05 1 138132010
Akkelpur HQ -Rukindipur Pachmatha RHD via Battali 

hat

M/S. Rahman Traders, Bogura
         -       9,076     9,076 12,714,016.00   12,078,000.00      11,811,187.00 4/1/2019 9/1/2019 97% 100% -

5      Sub-Total (A): -            Not Contacted Amount                                                          -   28.18    120,527,199     107,397,189     93,000,000       Fin. Pgr. (%) 87% 92%

B. Rehabilitation Structure [Bridges/Culverts]

         -   - -

-   Sub-Total (B): -            Not Contacted Amount                                                          -   -       -                    -                    -                    Fin. Pgr. (%) - 0

5 Grand Total: 0 Not Contacted Amount -                                                       120,527,199     107,397,189     93,000,000       Fin. Pgr. (%) 87% 92%

Fund Received: Structure -       m Road 28.18                km Cash in Hand: 0.00

Date: Total: 

Tk. 93,000,000           

Amount Required 

upto June'17 (Tk.)

0.00

Contract Status of Flood & Disaster Damaged Rural Road Infrastructure Rehabilitation Project (FDDRIRP), FY: 2018-2019

Comments if any:

Total No of Scheme Nos: 05(Five) 

Copleted Schee Nos:       04(Four) 

Progress of incompleted Schmes = 80%

Tentative Carried Over 

Amount 

(Tk.)

 Cancelled Contract 

Amount (Tk.) 

- -

Joypurhat

93,000,000


